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SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name || Formerly || Execution Date || Entity Type |
|Colgate Palmolive Company | [11/30/2000  ||CORPORATION: DELAWARE |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

|Name: ||L'Orea| |
|Street Address: ||14, rue Royale |
|City: ||Paris |
|State/Country: |FRANCE |
|Postal Code: 175008 |
|Entity Type: ||Societe Anonyme: FRANCE |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type Number Word Mark
Registration Number: 800504 RESPONSE
Registration Number: 804391 RESPOND
Registration Number: 859065 RESPOND
Registration Number: 834422 RESPOND
Registration Number: 808654 RESPOND
Registration Number: 808674 RESPOND
CORRESPONDENCE DATA
Fax Number: (212)318-6847
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempft is unsuccessful.
Phone: 212.318.6000
Email: ris@paulhastings.com
Correspondent Name: Robert L. Sherman
Address Line 1: 75 East 55th Street
Address Line 2: Paul, Hastings, Janofsky & Walker LLP
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022
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DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Robert L. Sherman

Address Line 1: 75 East 55th Street

Address Line 2: Paul, Hastings, Janofsky & Walker LLP
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert L. Sherman
Signature: Iris/

Date: 08/12/2005

Total Attachments: 9
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OMNIBUS TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT effective as of November 30, 2000, between Colgate-
Palmolive Company, a corporation of the State of Delaware, with principal offices at 300 Park
Avenue, New York, New York 10022 U.S.A. (the “Assignor”) and L*Oreal S.A., a corporation
of France, with principal offices at 14 rue Royale 75008 Paris, France (the “Assignee™).

WHEREAS, the Assignor and the Assignee are parties to an Asset Sale Agreement,
dated asof November 9, 2000 (the “Agreement”™);

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency
of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor hereby assigns, transfers and conveys to the
Assignee all its right, title, and interest in and to the trademarks and the applications and
registrations thereof listed on the attached Schiedule A and Schedule B (the “Trademarks™ and
the “Schedules™), together with all goodwill of the Business (as defined in the Agreement)
related thereto and any common law rights thereto in the countries listed in the Schedules and
any related rights based on use including the right to sue for past infringement as well as the
Intellectual Property (s defined in the Agreement) related to the countries listed in the
Schedules and the Formulations, Specifications, and Processing Instructions, all on the rerms
and conditions set forth in the Agreement, provided, however, the assignment of the German
trademarks listed in the anached Schedule A and Schedule B are subject to the condition
precedent that the merger constitued by the present transaction under German Law on
restraints of competition may be consummated pursuant to §§ 40 et seq. GWB (German law on
restraints of competition).

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of USD 841 000, the Assignor hereby assigns to the
Assignee full right to and title in the Trademarks, subject to the proviso set forth in the
foregoing paragraph.

Vu pour certification matériella de la

signature de® o€,
ASSIGNOR: appaste CF @ IQE* Pyt SBRRTT
3
franns

Name: CHILIPAE SANDT™ ,

Title:  (ENERM. MANAREER ;, - BJsinESS -
ASSIGNEE: L’OREAL S.A.

Name: £ HHANUEL VAol 36 EBLRAY

Title: O reedor  Ex beenad Dave fo [ drien F
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SCHEDULE A

Trademar isyratl Applicati

ctry Trademark st Orig.App.No Qry.App.Dt Curr Reg No Renewal CL & NOClassClass
uss  Reseonse 6 72/215387 3mmises  anoses 1adEacos v oss
AROLP HUMMINGBIRD/D G 73879 16AVIS90 30087 16ALR2000 » IN 803 905
ADIP RESPONS G 79802 30JL1990 29857 30JL2010 IN 003 00%
ARGE HUMMING BIRD/D G 1801980 27MY1951 1454412 30JL2Q03 nm 603

ASTL HUMMINGBIRD/D [#] §53709% 2BIEYEVO AB3TQ95 28JB2007 IN 3

ASTL RESPONS G 822600 06R0O138% ABZIIBO0D DERDIDOS I 203

ATRA HUMMINGBIRD/D G S356 /%0 230C1990 134797 ZBFE2001 IH 003

ATERS EESFONS G AM3324789 12JL1389 129708 28FE2010 IN 3

BAHR HUMMINGBIRD DEVICE G 652/90 2881990 13434 258R2005 IN 003

BARK RESPONS G €51/90 ZSSE1IW0 13633 258E200% IN QO3

BENE HUMMINGBIRD/D G 68391 298E1888 472050 288E2008 N 3 5 21
BENE RESPONS G 624313 08MR1988 443315 08MP2QO8 in 3 L 21
BENE RESPONS WI1TH HUMMINGBIRD a 69008 Z1DEL989 473035 21DE2009 IN 3 5 AN

DESIGN

BENE RESPONSE G A2R395 26JA1978 387344 29732009 IN 3

BORH HUMMINGBIRD/ D G 90/0810 20IL19%0 g0/0810 20JL2000 *+ IN 003

BOPH RESPONS a 20/0805 205L1990 $O/G609 200L3000 *%  IN 3

BOSK HUMMINGBIRD/D 3 BAZRYETAER 12JE1996 N 3

BOSN BES PONS F BAZRY67458 12JE189¢ IN 3

BOTS HUMMINGBIRD/D [+ 90/5832 1TITLLI980 S.A 13162 11002000 IR 3

BRAZ RESPONSE o 814160611 27TARLIB8 814160613 14AP200Z HA 3.20

BULG HUMMINGBIRD/D G 11431 26JE1390 18814 26382010 in 3

BULG RESPONS G 11432 26JE1950 18815 26JE2010 in 3

CANA RESPONSE &) 803038 30JALS96 479437 V4AAURDLZ NA na

COLL HUMMINGBIRD/D I3 4370 11JE1980 N o3

a8t RESPONS G 77449 21002001 IN 003

CROA HUMMINGBIRD/D G 640 02JL1990C 7921535 0ROLRLID N 3

GCROA RESPONS G €45 02JL1990 2921540 02JL2010 N 3

CUBA RESPONS G 546/92 05801392 119737 05AU2002 IN 003

CZEC HUMMINGBIRD/D G 60152 30AUL39¢ 168873 30AL2010 N 3

CZEC RESPONS & 80181 30AULRHD 168872 30AUZ0LO IN 3

* Late renewal filed. +*+ Did not instruct renewal - covered by S.african registrations.
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Ctry
DREP
DEEP
ECUA
ECQUA
EGYP
EGQYP
FINL
FINL
FIRL
FINL
FINL
FINL
GBRI
GERM
CERM
GREC
GREC
GUAT
GUAT
HOND
HONG
HONG
BUNG
HURG

INDG

Trademark

RESPONS & HUMMINGRBIRD/D
RESPONS & HIMMIMGEIRD/D
HUMMINGBIRD/D
RESPONS
HUMMINGEIRD/D
RESPONS
HUMMINGRIRD DESIGN (2000)
HUMMINGBIRD/D
HUMMINGBIRD/D (New)
RESPONS

RESPONSE

RESPONSE/D

RESPONS & HUNMINGBIRD/U
HUMMINGBIRD/D

RESBONS

HIMMINGBIRD DESIGH
RESPONS

HUMMINGBIRD/D

RESPONHS

RESPONS

HUMMINGBIRD/D

RESPONS

HUMMINGEIRD/D

RESPONS

HUMMINGRIRB/D

St

o o 9m

o1

(22 > B ]

o

Orig.app.No

20720
20037
77454
77485
02e99/00
1710/90
TLI9506685
T199703493
3249/71
1544/82
1400896
C39585/3WZ
C35247/3%3
95817
85589

2599

2600

1185
2591/5¢
KT/ B0

12872

Org.App.Dt Curvy Reg Yo

Q8JIELID90
08JE1940
11JEL1990
24AP1I990
06JE1590
06JE1990
23802000
28MR1980
20801595
10881997
10JE197]
18MR19583
QA0C1888
06SEL985
2UJELDES
285€L889
15MY1987
28JELE80
290E1990
22aU1%80
20DJE1590
20JB19%0
03TLIBHO
033129850

29AU1Y59%

49606
49540

5584 -9%

1494

77498

116327
202258
21094¢
CE555
90883
1400896
Li89177
1153674
35817
85549
65558
683102
53248
907/1992
i18s
130919
130918

283371
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Renewal CL & NOClassClass
178E2010 WA 50
175E2010 N& i1
01AP20G6 in 3
N 3
OSIRL0L0 IN 3
06JE2010 T 3
IN 3 S
20082002 InN 3 5
150C2 006 In 3 5
31AU2008 IN 3
DEAVRCDT Iy 3
QSPE2004 ™ 003
08002006 IN 3
I05B2009 IN 3
30JE2009 jall 3
258E2009 IN 3
1EMYIO0T IN 3 3
13002001 IN 092
LSNO2002 IN 003
LEIAAO0L IN 003
20JE2011 In 3
20JEZC1L IN 3
43JL2010 N 3
G3JLA01D N 3
02JE2002 IN 003
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Cery Trademark St Orig. App.No Org.App.Dt Curr Reg No Renewal Cl: & ROClasgsClass

INDO RESPONS F 29AU199%0 IN ki
IREL RESPONS WITH HUMMINGRIRD & 5446/8% 060C1989 135871 Q&0C2006 In 3
DESIGN
ITAL RESPONS € DISEGNO DI COLIBRT F RME7CO04299 108BE1397 IN 3 §
ITAL RESPONS with husmingbird G 418730/689 28B5R198% $71E14 28EE2G09 poy 3 ]
design
ITAL RESPONSE G RMO5C/001407 22MR1LIYS TII382 I2MR2005 N 3 5
JAMA RESPONS G 098E1951 24926 G9BEZOL2 IN 3
JORD HUMMINGBIRD/D G 11R01 850 28316 11NO2Q11 N 3
JORD RESPONS G LIEMRLISQ 28315 LeMA012 IN 3
EENY HUMMINGBIRD DEVICE F 3E309 24.JL1990 24941997 M oD3d
KENY RESPONS v 38308 24JL1890 29TL1997 IN 003
KORS HUMMINGBIRD/D G 2354171990 CBAULSSC 227158 OIDE20DL o 013
RORS HUMMINGBIRD/D 1 2354071990 0BAVLSYO 227155 O03IDE2gOL N 912
KUWA HUMMINGBIRD/D G 25259 13FE19%92 23424 13IPE2002 IN 3
KUWA RESPONS & 25253 13FEl9%2 23423 13FEQQ02 &4 3
LESQ HUMMINGEIRD/D G 16AULSE3G S/M/90/03189 16AU2000 IN 3
LESO RESPONS G DIMYLIB0  S/M/90/0349% 13SERG00 N 3
MACE HUMMINGBIRD/D G BR0/93 02ILLYH0 DOT5% 02312000 N 3
MACE RESPONS ] 549/93 D2IL1990 80756 02IL20GO iN 3
MADA HUMMINGBIRD/D & 95700671 16JE1995 1437 15JEIGGS IN 3 5
MADA RESPONS 4] 25700684 1€JEL199% 1450 15JEZ005 N 3 s
MAWI HUMMINGBIRD/D G 293790 04001530 293790 04002011 iN 3
HAWL RESPONS G 282/90 $4A0CL990 A292/90 040C2011 IN 3
MAYA HUMMINGBIRD /D G $0/04266 100L1380 30/04266 10JL1597 # IN 003
MAYA RESPONS G 50704268 10JL1990 #0/04265 10JL2011 Is 3
MEXI HUMMING BIRD/D/ IN RESPONS G 20204 2731390 389788 27JE200% N 3
LABELS
MEXI RESPONS & TAE38 3I0C1ISE9 389785 31002004 IR 3
MORG RESPONS e 408 1TTMYLI99L 46659 17MY20L1 IN 003 005
NAMI HUMMINGBIRD/G G 20/1028 19JL1990 90/1028 13IL2000 IN 003
RamMi RESPONS & HUMMINGBIRD/D 2} 90/1032 16AULER0 50/1032 18AU2000 m 3
NEWZ HUMMINGBIRD/D G 203578 20JL139%90 203528 20JL2011 N 3
NEWZ RESPONS G 183978 15JEL983 B183978 15JE2018 bt 3
NITA RESPONS F ZIFELI9L IN D03
* Belated repewal filed - starus cannot be determined in view of computerization project of Malaysian trademark
office.
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jad 9%
NORW
RORW
NCORW
HORW

OMAN

PRKI
PAKI
PANA
PANA

PANA

PORT
QATA
QATA
ROMA
ROMA
RUSS
RUSS
SAFR
SAFR
SALY
SALV
sLov
sLOV
SLVK
SLVK
SeRY
SPAT
SWAT

SWAZ

Trademark
;&;é;éég;RD’DESXGN
HUMMINGEIRD DESIGN (2000}
RESPONS

RESPONSE
HUMMINGBIRD/D
RESPONS
HUMMINGBIRD DEVICE
RESPONS
HUMMINGBIRD /D
RESPONS

RESPONS AND HUMMINGPIRD/D
HUMMINGBIRD/D
RESPONS
HUMMINGBIRD DEVICE
RESPONS

RESPONS
HUMMINGBIRD/B
HESDPONS
HUMMINGBIRD/D
RESPONS
HUMMINGBIRD/D
RESPONS
HUMMINGBIRD/D
RESPONS & HUMMINGRIRD/D
HUMMINGRIRD/D
RESPONS
HUMMINGBIRD /D
RESPONS
HUMMINGBIRD/D
RESPONS
HUMMINGBIRD/D
RESPONS
HUMMINGBIRD/D

RESPONS & HUMMINGBIRD/D

b [ .~ £

43

Q 9 Q o © 4 o fion

g o a a

Ex T B B+ ST S B ~ ]

43

(23

Orig.App.No
" sor1602
09469/00
18577437
107398771
4518

4520
107203
ig7202
53918
53155
53816
73807
73806
4-91604
Z- 91605
271387
8180
#1681
227733
23732
124074
124082

90 /5832

3075833

1203925
23081108
ZB081L07

60152
60151

1522265

1194623

90,/5832

978/95

Org.app.Dt Curr Reg No

s gt

27MR1990
16412040
158E1897%
QLIELYTL
20AUL990
20AUL9S0
2TIRLSSD
ZTIELII0
11011390
ASHMY1S90
11081950
30003990
300CLE90
26JE1998
26TBLES0
1I9FELDNL
13J11980
23311580
22001590
22001990
03JL18%0
09051990
11351999
11ILIE90
Z3AU15%0
30AU1520
07FE139%4
07FEL5%4
30AU1850
30AULS80
02001888
13MY1987
11JL193¢

13PB19SS

146123

191984
83715
451%
4520

107203

£33815%
53155
5391%€
62002
56464
68659
68660
271387
8180

8181
16587
16586
95318
95318
30/5832
50/5833
73 BOOK13
13 BOOK13
F081108
2081167
168873
1668872
182226%
11924623
A6/1982 7 (8A)

BTS2
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Renewal
18312001 I8 003
IH 3
13A02408 N 3
21742002 In 003
20AU2000 j2) 3
20AU2000 s 3
27JE2012 mw 3
27JEL1997 b3 3
30ALZANL H 0h3
ZAANTO0L IR D03
Joauzonl v 0o
LONO201S N 3
03NOU013 IR 003
2EIEB2000 in 3
28IE2000 i 3
12FEIA03 IN D03
19JL20L0 R 3
23JLI010 i 3
2A0QCELO0 N 003
22002818 N 003
BILAOLO N 3
GHILAVLG IN 3
11ILZR00 IN 003
11IL2000 N 3
G50C2002 I 3
CBSE2002 w 3
6202010 IN 3
SRALZ0U IN 3
FOAU2010 In 3
IORUZOIO IN 3
L20C2008 o 3
18FE2011 TH 3
XLIL200T IN 3
13DE200US IN 3
TRADEMARK
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Crry Trademark 8r Orig.app.Wo Org.App.Dt Curr Reg No Renewal Ch & BOClassClass

e o e e e e D T T T e B S, B e

SWIT RESPONS AND HUMMINGEIRD DESIGN © 10001989 376453 3100C2003 IN 3 s
BYRL HUMMINGBIRD/D G 44034 285E1951 44034 Z83E2001 M 003
BYRI RESPONS G 44033 288E1991 44033 288E2001 IN 003
TRAN HUMMINGBIRD/D G $0/0759 16JIL1890 80/0759 16342000 ¥ IN 003
TRAN RESFONS F 3G/0902 ZDAULIS0 * IN 003
TRIN HUMMINGRIRD /D G 19412 13NQ193Q 19412 13N02004 NA 048
TRIN RESPONS G 19411 13NO1380 182411 13NO2004 NA 048
TURK HUMMINGBIRD/D G 4428/581 23IMYLIEYY 128024 30APR00L IN 043
TURK RESPONS G 5615/90 12JL19%0 1231070 - 30JE2000 N 003
VAEM HUNMINGBIRD/D G 4506 16JRL994 3055 16JA2004 N 3
UAEM RESPONS G 8721 QEAPIOH4 6052 U6AP2004 In 3
URWG HUMMINGBIRD DEVICE 3 238788 27IL1LI0 238785 2IMY2001 IN o3
URUG RESPONS G 23B0TE 21IB1990 238076 18AP2001 I8 003
VENE RESPONS G 1576 LSFELSRS 127543«F 39JAZ002 IN 0G6&
VENE RESPONSE G 1575 15FEL1986 127542-F 19JA002 IN 006
FEMA RESPONS G S3Z4 27FR15%3 8937 27FR2003 IN 3
YEMT HUMMINGBIRD/D G 5323 27FEL893 7238 27FE2003 iN 3
YOGe HUMMINGBIRD/D G 1108/80 02IL1990 36265 QATLOLL IN 3
ZAMB RESPONS G 144430 3130L1%%0 144/90 13JL2011 IN 3
ZAMB RESPONS AND HUMMINGBIRD/D ¢ 1458/50 13JL1990 145/%0 13JL2011 In 3
Z1iMB RESPONS G 628750 043U1990 62B/90 14AU20120 in 3

¢ Did not instruct renewal - caveved by $. kfrican regiscrations.
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SCHEDULE B

I; ark Registrations and Applicati 1

Ctry Trademark st Orig.App.No Org.App.Dt Curr Reg No PRenewal Ch & WOUlassClass
vsn  EESPOND & 72/135248 osuEised eoa3sy zaFEzocs v o051
Usa RESPONT ] T2/27871L7 UESEL1S67 8558065 220C2008 IN 003 o¢s2
USA RESPOND G 72/244303 26AP1966 814422 2%aU2007 IN 481

sk PESPOND/D G T2/220077 01LJE1I965 8OEE54 1 TI2005 iN 051

UsSa RESPOND/D G 220078 OLIBLI9EY BOBET4 17MYZ006 IN os2
ASTL RESPOND G Al82353 200A1965 Al92353 20JA2010 IN 21
ASTY RESPOND G 470974 17AULI$87Y AA70974 LIAUZ008 iN° 003
BARE RESPOND G 3291 OBJLA9GS 81/6060 0SJILZ0Q7 IN 3
BENE RESPOND G 60087 02001987 438669 02002007 IN 3 5
BOSN RESPOWD G BAZRIGS74A 13JEL99¢ BAZR26274 18JA2009 N 3
BULG RESPOND G 784 12JL19¢€8 E317 12JL200S8 IN 3

CANA RESPOND G 27BB4Y 12NOIBE3 138588 24DE200S

CO8T RESPOND a 23613 CGBJEL2E6 34028 218E200%1 I D03
C2EC RESPOND G 25JE1948 1592309 2DJIE2008 2] 3

DREP RESPOND @ 15123 1585E200¢ N 080

DREP RESPOND G 24AP1990 49688 Le0C2010 NA 411
DREE RESPFOND G 19/07/227/1988 22JL1988 45824 1BDE200B NA  0la

ECUA RESPOND F 274 OL1FR1ISE3 IN 3

FINL RESPOND G 3254/71 LOJB1971 66556 DSAURODT IN 3

GBRYL RESPONG G BESTE33 27JL19EE 897633 273L200L IN 003

GBRI RESPOND G BI15&35B 11JA1568 219635 11JAZ003 IN 3

GBRI RESPOND G 1145129 USDE1sS80 1145129 OSDEZO0L IN 5
GERM RESPOHD G C17574 Q1MR1567 BES594 IIMR2007 iR 3
BERM RESPOND G W53442 20MR1980 643172 31MRZ010 mw 3
GREC RESPOND G 52B39 IIMY1974 52839 31MY2004 IN 005
GUAT REQPOUD G 43830 03NOLSTE 33018 018EZ007 IN 3
GUTA RESPORD G 22JE1964 6328k LRXIB2001 IN 003
HOND RESPOND a8 IDJELSES 13710 14DER00S In 3

INDI RESPOWD ‘ P 4759835 038E1387 - In 3

INDO REFPOND G D§7-1093 18JL1997 3933170 183A2007 in 3

* Application pending bubt application £ile appears to bave been misplaced by Indian Registrar.
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Cery Trademark st Orig.App.No Org.App.Dt Curr Reg No Renewal CL & NOClassClass

e m - - ke e e e e e N R B e e PO - [ B U

INDO RESPOND G Dg7-1081 18&JL1987 393380 18052007 w 5
IRAN RESPOND G 58306 09SE1973 19780 Q98E2003 IN 003
IREL RESPOND G 1338/67 04SE1967 B72776 048E2002 IN 003
1IREL RESPOND [¢] 1994/74 16511874 B86259 16JL2009 IN Qg5
ITAL RESPOND G 37835C/90 12JA199% 588223 120a2000 IN 3
ITAL RESPOND 3 RM9BLO01028 02MR1958 IN 3
ITaL RESPOND G RMS2CD01449 0BARLSS2 538026 (BAP2002 H 3
ITAL RESPOND 25/D (COLORED LABEL} ¥ RMTCU04L6D 28AULS9T 783770 ZSAU2007 IN S
ITAL RESPOND CON DIDORIL/D (LABELY ¥ BMO7C004163 29AU1967 in 3
JAMA RESPOND G 3/477 1BMR1966 B1400% 18MR2001 IN 003
JAPA RESPOND RESRONU/EY G 4285271984 24AP1986 2020136 30802008 IN 4
KENY RESPOND G 35498 14JL1987 35498 14JL2008 IN 3
MACE RESPONG G 854/93 16JAL198S Q1872 18JAZ009 IN 3
MAYA RESPOND G M/T7997 QRMR1S78 M/TT997 Q2ZMR1IS999 * IN Q03
MEXT RESPQNT F 435937 12JLaC00 IN 3
NEWZ RESPOND G BE7169 11J81568 BB7169 131JE2003 IN 3
NEWZ RESPOND G B174175 14AUL%87 B174175 14AU2008 IN o003
NORW RESPOND G B&778 158E1565 68457 17MR200€ In 3
HORW RESPOND G 107558/71 15J81971 86294 0Q3AU2002 IN 005
PANA RESPOND G 45 010Ci968 9338 0OBMY200% IN 3
PERU RESPOND G 75976 26MY1386 66229 03AP2002 IN 003
PHIL RESPORD G 18762 15AP1370 34022 O0SFE2005 N 3
PHIL RESPOND G 63692 25JAL988 47051 23802009 IN 005
PORT RESPOND G 138913 28001866 138913 17DE2006 TN 003
PUER RESBPOND/D G 21056 15JL1877 21056 QGSE2007 N 6
ROMA RESPORD G 211 28JB1968 R3644 28JE2003 N 3
SING RESPOND G 510067 23JA1871 B51607 23JR200Z IN 003
SLOV RESPOND G 26880451 0TFEL1994 6880451 03JL2C08 ™ 3
SLVK RESPOND G 25JE1968 159209 25JE2008 N 3

*  Belated renmewal filed - starus cannot be determined im wiew of computerization projsct of Malaysian trademark
office.
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Crry Trademark St Orig.App.No Org.App.Dt Curr Reg No Renewal CL & NOClassClass

SWIT RESPOND 2 1BAD1S6S 349255 18AUZ006 IN Q03 005 008

TURK RESPOND o4 47855/87 10AUL1987 99848 31JL2007 3

VENE RESPOND G 1%77 15FE13985 127544~-F 15JA2002 IN 00§

YUGH RESPCND < 24%1/68 03JL1968 18088 16JA200% N 3
TRADEMARK
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